
AGENDA 
 

304 - 1353 Ellis Street, Kelowna, BC  V1Y 1Z9  |  T: 250.762.2517 

SUBJECT: Town of Osoyoos Zoning Bylaw, Foreshore and Lake Zoning Bylaw, and Short-Term Rentals 
Policy/Program Recommendations – Council Workshop 

MEETING DATE: January 26, 2023 

TIME: 10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

LOCATION: Town of Osoyoos Council Chambers 

FILE: 0552.0045.01 

DISTRIBUTION: Email 

 
 
ATTENDEES COMPANY EMAIL 

Councillor Jim King ToO jking@osoyoos.ca 
Councillor Claude Moreira ToO cmoreira@osoyoos.ca 
Councillor Johnny Cheong ToO jcheong@osoyoos.ca 
Councillor Zachary Poturica ToO zpoturica@osoyoos.ca  
Mayor Sue McKortoff ToO smckortoff@osoyoos.ca 
Gina MacKay ToO gmackay@osoyoos.ca 
Brianne Hillson ToO brianne@osoyoos.ca  
Rod Risling ToO rrisling@osoyoos.ca  
Corey Kortmeyer ToO ckortmeyer@osoyoos.ca 
Gerald Davis ToO gdavis@osoyoos.ca  
Jared Brounstein ToO jbrounstein@osoyoos.ca  
Jim Zakall ToO jzakall@osoyoos.ca  
Brittany Tuttle USL btuttle@urbansystems.ca 
Francine de Lotbiniere-Bassett USL fdelotbinierebassett@urbansystems.ca  

 
ITEM TOPIC 
1. Roundtable – Quick Exercise 

• Please be prepared to answer the question: What top 3 items related to the Zoning 
Bylaw, Foreshore and Lake Zoning Bylaw, and Short-Term Rentals would you like to 
discuss with the community during the engagement process? 

2. Zoning Bylaw 
• Service Commercial Uses 
• Backyard Hens 
• Off-Street Parking Requirements 
• Rental Tenure Zoning 
• Accessory Dwelling Units 

3. Short-Term Rentals 

4. Foreshore and Lake Zoning Bylaw 
• Town Foreshore Lease Areas 
• Buoys 

5. Next Steps 
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